

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).6985/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2007 in CRLMN No.39417/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S AMM GEE TRADERS COMMISSION AGENTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K.FEEDS(P) LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(CrI) NO. 7156 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 11/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr.Adv.
	Mr.	Sanjay Singh, Adv.
	Mr.	Pratham Kant, Adv.
	Mr.	N.N.S. Rana, Adv.
	Mr.	Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr.	Sanjay Jha, Adv.
	Mr.	R.D. Pathse, Adv.
	Dr.	Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List one week after the summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master